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Date of Testing:

Date of Next Testing:
Product Name:

CAS Number:
Specifications & Purity:
Lot #:

SKU #

Analysis:

Storage Temperature:

Parameter
Boiling point
Appearance (H191057)
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Certificate of Analysis

2023-09-19 08:53:28

2025-09-18 08:53:28
Hexachlorodisiloxane
14986-21-1
bp130-134°C
L2102604

H191057

277669

Store at 2-8°C

Limit Values
130-134 (°C)
Colorless liquid

Result
132.23°C
Colorless liquid
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